JULS 29/ AU 237 9A1 JE U0 PM FAL DD,

TIME

PM ONLY

6:35AM

6:40AM

6:42AM

G:48AM

6:46AM

6:478M

6:50AM

6:52AM

7:05AM

FAIRCHILD WHEELER
STRATEFORD #1

BUS STOP
STRATFORD HIGH SCHOOL
STRATFORD RD & PROSPECT DR

WOOQODEND RD & McPADDEN DR

COLUMBUS AVE & WELLINGTON ST

HARDING AVE & WELLINGTON 5T
STRATFORD AVE & LINES PL

SOUTH AVE & HAMILTON AVE

FERRY BLVD & BROAD 5T
FERRY BLVD & MAIN ST

FAIRCHILD WHEELER - 840 OLDTOWN RD

2028 / 2024

F.ULL/AUD



